ACI Certification Examination

Registration Rates

Program

Concrete Field Testing
Tech Grade 1

Aggregate Testing
Tech - Level 1l

Concrete Strength
Testing Tech

Adhesive Anchor Installer
Aggregate Base Testing or
Aggregate Testing Tech Level 2

Concrete Flatwork Associate
and Flatwork Advanced Finisher

Concrete Laboratory Testing Tech -
Level 2

Masonry Field
Testing Tech

Masonry Laboratory
Testing Tech

Post Installed Concrete Anchor
Installation Inspector

Self-Consolidating Concrete
Testing Technician

Shotcrete Inspector

2026 Rates
*Written or
Full Exam Performance

$575

$575

$575

$575

$575

$550

$575

$575

$575

$680

$575

$710

Re-exam only

$295

$295

$295

$295

$295

$295

$295

$295

$295

$395

$295

$395

WASHINGTON AGGREGATES
& CONCRETE ASSOCIATION

Full Exam
Non-Member

$675

$675

$675

$675

$675

$650

$675

$675

$675

$780

$675

$810

Rate

Washington ACI Chapter

*Written or
Performance
Re-exam only
Non-Member

Rate

$340

$340

$340

$340

$340

$340

$340

$340

$340

$440

$340

$440

*Written and Performance Re-Exam registration is reserved for those who previously tested with
WA ACI and failed one or both exams.

Have a question? Contact Ryan Matteson, 509.998.9003 or ryan@warocks.org
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