## ACI Certification Examination Registration Rates





## **2026 Rates**

2020 hates				
Program	Full Exam WACA Member Rate	*Written or Performance Re-exam only WACA Member Rate	Full Exam Non-Member Rate	*Written or Performance Re-exam only Non-Member Rate
Concrete Field Testing Tech Grade 1	\$575	\$295	\$675	\$340
Aggregate Testing Tech - Level 1	\$575	\$295	\$675	\$340
Concrete Strength Testing Tech	\$575	\$295	\$675	\$340
Adhesive Anchor Installer	\$575	\$295	\$675	\$340
Aggregate Base Testing or Aggregate Testing Tech Level 2	\$575	\$295	\$675	\$340
Concrete Flatwork Associate and Flatwork Advanced Finisher	\$550	\$295	\$650	\$340
Concrete Laboratory Testing Tech - Level 2	\$575	\$295	\$675	\$340
Masonry Field Testing Tech	\$575	\$295	\$675	\$340
Masonry Laboratory Testing Tech	\$575	\$295	\$675	\$340
Post Installed Concrete Anchor Installation Inspector	\$680	\$395	\$780	\$440
Self-Consolidating Concrete Testing Technician	\$575	\$295	\$675	\$340
Shotcrete Inspector	\$710	\$395	\$810	\$440

<sup>\*</sup>Written and Performance Re-Exam registration is reserved for those who **previously tested with**WA ACI and failed one or both exams.